12 Eyliil 2007 Garsamba

9. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Fooma S At ismi
1 HICRAN(3)

2 NiZIPBEYi(15)
3 ZENGIBAR(13)
4 AKILIGE)

5 BERNAR(14)
6 AYBORA(12)
7 BASHAKAN(7)
8  CETINYIGIT(8)
9 YALGINKAYA(10)
10 BIKEG(5)

11 OZKUTLU(1)
12 GAPKANCAS(9)
13 TEKINKILIG(11)
14 OZILTER(6)

GILENBUKE(2)

Yasg
4yka

4yka
4yka
7yaa
4yaa
4yaa
Syka
4yka
4dyka
7yaa
Byda
5yka
7yaa
5ydk

Syak

Yans Sonuglan

1.)26.000 &
1.)3.900 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TIKI TORK KU (US) - KEMIYETULIRAK.50

TIMURHAN - AKANSELBIR
VOLGA.2 - SABKAY
GAPANBEY - GAPYILDZI
HALID- NAZARIYE
HRATASAN- NEBRUKEO1
CHLEBI.1- GENGPNAR
BIRADER - SABKA.76
UVUTBEY - SAHDE47
THUNDER TIKI (US) - SEYYARES55
EVAEL (AL) - NAZIVA 28
RKARDO - SANANE
THUNDER TIKI (US) - NEAVE 52
OzGUN - MESRURE47

ALBATUR - GUFRE49

Siklet

555
485
50
575
50
50
55,5
525
515
57
62
55
54
545

60

Handikap 16

2.)10.400 ¢
2)1.560 ¢

Jokey
O.KAYA

H.LAKGAY
GOKH.GOKCE
SKAYA
IH.KETVE
AGELIK
BKURDU
GYILDIZ
N.SEN
OSEZIK
SBOYRAZ
E.YAWZ
R.TASDELEN
S.DURSUN

YTUNG

Sahip
REM KAYA

MEH. OGUT
SEV.EREN
HAL. KILIG

M NEC. NARIN
NAS. SAHIN
VEL. BALTACI
FAT. GZSOY
REC. YAWZ
SEL. ERDEMRCI
DAV, KAYA
ERK. SIMSEK
SUR. KARACA
SUL. ATIK

S.KAA SEZEN

3.)5.200 ¢
3)780 %

Antrendrii
AKASAR

N.KOCKEN
U.BULUT
AZBOZKURT
RTENGIZ
AACI
MEHMET DEMR
S.TASBEK
AALCI

TKURT
YN.TAPKI
CDEMR
MACAR
HANIFi GUNES

KEMDEMR

istanbul Hipdromu (65. Yans Giinii)

2400 Kum
4.)2.600
4)390 ¢
Derece Gny AGF
25433 3,65
25461 585
25510 10,55
25532 7,05
25574 1565
25637 18,25
25645 10,20
25863 345
3.00.10 3,70
3.0049 16,70
3.0083 6,55
3.01.21 5,00
3.0417 11,55
3.0519 18,75
Kosmaz

t

St Fark
10 1,5Boy

7 3Boy
15 1Boy
3

8

14
6
13
2
11
9

12

GGk HP
78

60
67
76
61
64
72
72
70
75
85
71
69
73

81

GANYAN(3) 3,65 b, 7'Li PLASE(1,4/3,11/1,9/4,6/5,6/3,11/3,15) 8,15 b, 6'L1 GANYAN(3/9/4/5/3/3) 71,66 t, 5'LI GANYAN(9/4/5/3/3) :18,25 b, 4LU GANYAN(4/5/3/3) 2,52 £, 3'LU

GANYAN(5/3/3) 0,59 4, IKILI(3/15) :17,70 b, SIRALI iKiLi(3/15) 42,10 +, TABELA BAHIS(3/15/13/4) 331,60 © Cikan 1 Atla: 3,61 ©, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(3/15/13/4) 7,22 4, 6. CIFTE(3/3)

9,25 B EFGS8



